nn
Ludwig
Koch

nn
Muhlhausen
Bottcher
Wegner
Heede
Bliedung
Baumgartel
nn

nn

nn

Koch

nn
Kaufmann
nn

Knipp
Hubner
Kordel

nn

Herwig
Walter

nn

Koschig
Sohnrey
Bartens
Haepe
Mecke
Quentin
Westermann Blawert
Magerhans
nn

Deppe
Muth

Nolte

W stefeld
Stolze
Trutwig
Eckermann
Klingebiel
Ballhausen
Haase
Kicking
Klingebiel
Borchardt
Nolte
Biermann
nn
Hardege
Siedentopp
Hehle
Koéchermann
Miller
Dettmar
Strysio

Ortslandwirte Landvolk Gottingen

Gerd
Eckard

Christian
Klaus
Thomas
Reinhold
Dieter
Claus

Dietmar
Heinz

Karl-Heinz
Achim
Ludwig

Joachim
Harry

Heinz-Glinther
Volker

Ralf

Hartmut

Kay

Herbert
Joachim
Hermann

Hermann
Hans-Georg
Frank
Markus
Matthias
Bernhard
Karl-Anton
Niklas
Franz
Hans-Hermann
Klemens
Ansgar
Hugo
Andreas
Heinrich

Herbert
Otto
Joachim
Andreas
Sebastian
Rainer
Stefan

34346
34346
34346
34346
34346
34346
34346
34346
34346
34346
34355
34355
34355
34355
34355
34355
34355
34355
34355
34355
37075
37077
37077
37077
37079
37079
37079
37079
37079
37079
37081
37083
37085
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37115
37120
37120
37120
37120
37120
37120
37120
37120

Hann.Miinden
Hann.Miinden
Hann.Miinden
Hann.Miinden
Hann.Miinden
Hann.Miinden
Hann.Minden
Hann.Miinden
Hann.Miinden
Hann.Miinden
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Duderstadt
Bovenden
Bovenden
Bovenden
Bovenden
Bovenden
Bovenden
Bovenden
Bovenden
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Bonaforth
Hedeminden
Hemeln

Laubach
Lippoldshausen
Mielenhausen
Oberode
Volkmarshausen
Wiershausen

Benterode
Dahlheim
Escherode
Landwehrhagen
Lutterberg
Nienhagen
Sichelnstein
Speele
Spiekershausen
Uschlag
Herberhausen
Nikolausberg
Roringen
Weende
Elliehausen
Esebeck

Grol3 Ellershausen
Hetjershausen
Holtensen
Knutbihren
Grone

Geismar

Breitenberg
Brochthausen
Desingerode
Esplingerode
Fuhrbach
Gerblingerode
Hilkerode
Immingerode
Langenhagen
Mingerode
Nesselrdden
Tiftlingerode
Werxhausen
Westerode

Billingshausen
Eddigehausen
Emmenhausen
Harste
Lenglern
Reyershausen
Spanbeck



Brandenburg
Schlote
Klapproth
Uhlendorff
Schumann
nn

Nolte
Trieselmann
Kullmer

Lott

nn

Menkel
Bleyer
Mielenhausen
Brandes
Grinewald
Meyer

lise

nn

nn

nn

nn

nn
Weitemeier
Brekerbaum
Becker

Wille

Deppe
Hampe
Pieper

Miller
Herbst
Klingelhofer
Bilgeshausen
Fahrenholz
Bornemann
Traupe
Glahn

Stieg

Miller

Luthin
Bttner
Meyer
Riemenschneider
Trieselmann
Kerl

Hartung
Wollenweber
Elsholz
Hagemann
von Bodenhausen
Schinemann
Merker
Mihlhausen
nn

Schroder
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Klaus
Karl-Hermann
Klaus

Dirk

Henning

Bernd
Albrecht
Otto
Hartmut

Mathis
Burkhard
Frank
Harald
Rainer
Hartmut
Christian

Karsten
Jorg
Gerhard
Ernst-Friedrich
Heinrich

Jan

Axel

Kai

Henning
Heinrich jun.
Reiner
Sebastian
Albert
Andreas
Richard
Siegbert
Reinhold
Jens
Hans-Heinrich
Helmut - Matthias
Jorg

Erich
Hermann
Ernst-Georg
Wolfgang
Siegfried
Henning
Melchior
Bernd
Siegbert
Frank

Herwig

37124
37124
37124
37124
37124
37124
37124
37124
37124
37124
37124
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37127
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37130
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133
37133

Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Rosdorf
Biihren
Dransfeld
Dransfeld
Dransfeld
Dransfeld
Juhnde
Juhnde
Niemetal
Niemetal
Niemetal
Niemetal
Scheden
Scheden
Scheden
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Gleichen
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
Friedland
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Dahlenrode
Dramfeld

Klein Wiershausen
Lemshausen
Mengershausen
Obernjesa
Settmarshausen
Sieboldshausen
Volkerode
Rosdorf
Atzenhausen

Bordel
Ossenfeld
Varmissen

Barlissen

Ellershausen
Imbsen
Léwenhagen
Varlosen
Dankelshausen
Meensen

Beienrode
Benniehausen
Bischhausen
Bremke
Diemarden
Etzenborn
Gelliehausen
Grol3 Lengden
Ischenrode
Kerstlingerode
Klein Lengden
Niedeck
Reinhausen
Rittmarshausen
Sattenhausen
WeilRenborn
Woéllmarshausen
Ballenhausen
Deiderode
Elkershausen
Grol3 Schneen
Klein Schneen
Lichtenhagen
Ludolfshausen
Mollenfelde
Niedergandern
Niedernjesa
Reckershausen
Reiffenhausen
Stockhausen



nn
Bornemann
Gremmes
Windel
Rumenapf
Curdt
Rittstieg
Kracht
Jung
Rosenplanter
nn

Dorhage
Neutze
Schmidt
Gerull
Buhre
Herwig
Sporleder
Schnelle
Tramper
Henniges
Nolte
Bleckert
Heine
Ehbrecht
Arend

nn
Nordmann
Meister
Wstefeld

Kopp
nn
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nn
Reinhold
Heinrich
Heinz
Herbert
Hartmut
Marius
Arnold
Stephan
Karin

Bernhard
Hartwig
Hagen
Lothar

Dr. Cord-Friedrich
Uwe
Sven
Michael
Rudolf
Otto
Franz
Manfred
Bernward
Karl
Engelbert

Dorothea
Stefan

Christoph
Hermann

37136
37136
37136
37136
37136
37136
37136
37136
37136
37136
37137
37139
37139
37139
37139
37139
37139
37139
37181
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434
37434

Ebergbtzen
Ebergotzen
Landolfshausen
Landolfshausen
Landolfshausen
Landolfshausen
Seeburg
Seeburg
Seulingen
Waake

Waake
Adelebsen
Adelebsen
Adelebsen
Adelebsen
Adelebsen
Adelebsen
Adelebsen
Hardegsen
Bilshausen
Bodensee
Gieboldehausen
Krebeck
Krebeck
Obernfeld
Rhumspringe
Rhumspringe
Rollshausen
Rollshausen
Ridershausen
Wollbrandshausen
Wollershausen

Stand 18.01.2022

Holzerode

Falkenhagen
Mackenrode
Potzwenden

Bernshausen

Bosinghausen

Barterode
Eberhausen
Erbsen
Gilntersen
Lédingsen
Wibbecke

Gladebeck

Renshausen

Lutgenhausen
Germershausen



